LED VAPOR TIGHT LIGHTSLT-TPA series
Full fixture outputs up to 150 lumens per
watt. Replacing up to 2X40W CFL fixture
by 38W  led.
Fully proof
In extreme contrast to conventional
metal-halides, this flood lights led can
bring in 90% of  energy savings.

Accessory
Cover OptionPerformance
Order Information
LED Vapor Tight Light feature IK08 and 5VA rated shatter-proof  polycarbonate housing, which coming with
frosty or clear strip cover for option. IP65 rating LED vapor tight light fixtures are suitable for indoor or
outdoor wet/damp usage. High lumen output level up to 150 LPW of  led vapor tight light fixtures usually are
installed for storage areas,  warehouses,  shops and garages etc.
Sample Number:  LT-TPA456-27K-DM-F
Com. Family
Name
Length Wattage CCT Voltage Control Mode Bracket Cover
Lightide
LT TPA
Vapor  Tight
 Type
 Light  A
4=4FT
2 = 2FT
8=8FT
80=80W
36=38W
100=100W
20=20W
56=50W
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
60K=6000K
65K=6500K
27K=27000K
HV=  347VAC
Blank=100-277VAC
MS= Motion sensor
PC= Photocell
EM=Emergency Backup
 DM=0-10VDC   Di m  Blanket=Surface
mount
F=Frosty
C= Clear
Clear Strip Cover
Frosty Cover